Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
4 UPDATED: 03/03/25 04:45 INMATE COUNT: 231
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # | Time Incarcerated
Aguilar, Brian Joseph 25-0569 | 10:59:59 02/28/25
- Aguilar, Ricardo Joseph 24-2102 | 21:05:14 08/07/24
B Aguilera-Hernandez, Andrea 25-0400 & 19:38:38 02/11/25
Alaniz, Leandro 24-3303 | 19:24:15 12/05/24
Y Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 13:43:16 01/04/24
Andronache, Daniel 24-1867 | 15:20:00 07/17/24
ﬂ Arenas-Castiblanco, Luis Fe 24-3054 | 17:45:00 11/11/24
H Arias Cano, Hector Lionel 25-0241 17:00:00 01/24/25
! Ashford, Chelsie Sue 24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
Astudillo, Alexander James 25-0570 | 14:05:24 02/28/25
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto 24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
Balada Palacio, Yosmany 25-0404 | 09:45:00 02/12/25
g Barron-Valdez, Adrian 25-0227 14:40:40 01/23/25
- Bautista-Lopez, Esbin 25-0229 | 14:46:35 01/23/25
H Blackburn, Asia 24-3132 | 16:04:07 11/18/24
Blair, Carinda 24-2928 | 11:49:28 10/30/24
H Brummund, Christopher Micha 24-3285 | 16:14:00 12/02/24
ﬂ Brunner, Dalen J 25-0347 | 17:29:48 02/05/25

Burkhardt, Robert Glenn 25-0396 | 11:23:22 02/11/25

H Burtis, Tysen Leon 24-3491 14:40:20 12/26/24
- Calleja-Lorenzo, Isaid 25-0230 | 14:49:10 01/23/25
I8 Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
Canil Tol, Manuel 24-0454 | 17:19:12 02/19/24
Bl Cantos-Lux, Pedro Luis 25-0231 | 14:51:4501/23/25
. Casares, Don Casey 24-2673 | 16:11:00 10/01/24
B Castro Castro, Leonardo Mar 25-0586 | 07:04:18 03/01/25
H Cazarez-Quintero, Claudia 25-0397 | 11:25:14 02/11/25
B Cervantes, James 24-1371 18:33:37 05/25/24
[l Cervantes, Jimi Hendrix 25-0301 17:10:00 01/31/25
n Cestarich, Misty Lynn 25-0588 | 17:40:00 03/01/25
Chajal Ramos, Juan 25-0522 | 16:47:53 02/24/25
Chamul, Edwin Javier 25-0337 14:45:31 02/04/25
Chavez, Victor Hugo 24-0358 | 04:56:42 02/10/24
ﬂ Christensen, Wayne David 24-3232 | 11:34:31 11/27/24
Christner, Richard Robert 25-0604 | 00:01:00 03/03/25
- Cloud, Charles Ray 25-0477 | 22:59:48 02/19/25
Coin, Gabriel Mark 25-0473 | 18:00:00 02/19/25
B Coleman, Herbert 24-1543 | 14:42:16 06/12/24
Bl Colvin, Ronnie James 24-2033 | 13:32:00 08/01/24
Cook, Sebastian Bluehorse 25-0485 | 15:17:54 02/20/25
Cruse, Tyler Martin 25-0302 | 17:00:00 01/31/25
B Cruz, Juan Adam 25-0598 | 07:30:00 03/02/25
Cruz, Ruben Galindo 25-0606 | 02:43:14 03/03/25
Cummings, Stephanie 24-2870 | 15:48:15 10/24/24
H Damme, Darrell 25-0566 10:17:38 02/28/25
Davidson, Richard T 24-0717 | 21:50:23 03/15/24
A Delano, Nicholas M 25-0058 | 15:45:00 01/07/25
Delgado, Brian Joseph 25-0502 | 23:43:00 02/21/25
Delgado, James Fred 25-0138 | 18:21:27 01/14/25
E Demelle, Cody Adam 24-2944 | 11:42:56 10/31/24
. Derkeng Majak, Adak Anthony 25-0074 | 14:28:13 01/08/25
Dittmer, Kody Mason 24-3351 15:33:00 12/11/24
H Dreher, Gregory Scott 24-3281 07:13:56 12/02/24
A Eastman, Mongecka 24-2615 | 09:03:01 09/25/24
B Eliis, Austin Dean 24-1296 | 00:42:51 05/19/24
Elrod, Jeramy M 24-1456 | 16:36:52 06/03/24
Enevoldsen, Easton L | 24-3329 | 06:29:32 12/08/24
H Farr, David A 24-1499 | 16:05:27 06/07/24
H Faubion, Chad Ray 25-0179 | 22:48:00 01/18/25
Flores, Miguel A 25-0465 | 09:25:00 02/19/25

j=4 Flores-Gomez, Eber 25-0523 | 16:50:30 02/24/25



& Fontaine, Daniel A

[E Fontaine, Seth Anthony
Ford, John Michael
Fowler, Nathan David
¥ Francis, Ayden Schuyler
|8l Frankiin, Dontae M

& Frear, Sonia Kay

& Gabel, Ryan Don

[ Galvan, David Joseph
B Garcia-Garcia, Martin
ﬂ Garcia-Jimenez, Jose Abraha
Gardner, Brandon Lee
Gewecke, Tavish Dale
Rl Gilmore, Cory Johan

Bl Gomez-Hernandez, Marcos
Tul

B Gonzalez, Adrian Baltasar
E Gonzalez Perez, Vicencio Im
Bl Goynes, Daniel

Bl Grant, Darrian K

Griffin, Andrea Dale

Guerra, Frank Chico

[l Guevara-Ceballos, Luis

¥ Guizow, Tracy Lynn

B Guzman Fontes, Dilan Alexis
& Haller, Daniel Joseph
Halstead, Joseph Arthur
Hand, Traven John

E Hansen, Sierra Brooklynn Ro
& Harrelson, Michael Lavern
Harris, Richard Birk

B Hassan, Mohammed Abdullai
[@ Haynie, Michael Eric

&l Hernandez Martinez, Humbert
Hernandez-Sanchez, Joel Jes
|8 Hirsi, Faysal Dayib

B Holmes, Cynthia Antoinette
Holz, James Manuel

Hoyt Brown, Caleb S

Bl Isaiah, Ameer Fateen

B Jackson, Dale

JBA Jacobo, Luis Angel

B Jacquot, Jake D T

™ Johnson, Mary Elizabeth

Bl Johnson, Robert Ray

Kaiser, Tibor

[ Kane, Ricky Allen

Bl Knight, Latrell

Koberg, Nick

Lamberson, Jason Lee
Landaverde, David

Bl Lanza-Rapalo, Ronal O
Lepler, Kelli J

I Lopez, Addison Roberto

B Lopez, Evelin Guadalupe

B Lopez Montoya, Carlos

Bl Loucks, Kenneth E

H Loya-Rodriguez, Carlos
Luevano, Alicia Marie
Macario Saquic, Juan

- Madrigal, Francisco Edwardo
[zl Malesker, Patrick Scott All
8 Mamed, Jal John

[ Marshall, Richard Wesley
B Martinez, Carlos Jacquez
Martinez, Eleazar Diego

[E] Martinez, Lucian Alejandro

25-0385
23-1913
24-2995
25-0475
24-2816
24-2864
25-0387
25-0219
25-0547
25-0228
24-3206
25-0587
25-0035
24-1960

25-0548

24-2466
24-1936
25-0538
24-2512
25-0511
25-0274
25-0076
24-3059
24-2794
24-2432
24-1683
24-2797
25-0603
24-2909
24-0277
24-3141
25-0478
24-3325
25-0262
24-3306
24-2929
24-2918
25-0434
25-0218
25-0539
25-0390
25-0589
25-0285
25-0134
24-3088
24-2598
25-0540
25-0159
24-2960
25-0509
25-0061
23-1853
25-0562
24-3003
24-1486
24-3076
24-1453
25-0591
25-0358
25-0578
25-0353
25-0315
24-1601
25-0567
25-0250
24-3302

15:02:15 02/10/25
00:55:30 08/01/23
10:15:00 11/05/24
21:32:46 02/19/25
12:30:00 10/17/24
17:41:00 10/23/24
17:27:47 02/10/25
10:04:25 01/23/25
06:50:00 02/26/25
14:43:27 01/23/25
12:20:00 11/25/24
17:20:00 03/01/25
18:43:06 01/04/25
16:10:00 07/26/24

10:04:23 02/26/25

21:00:17 09/11/24
12:09:00 07/24/24
14:51:18 02/25/25
16:37:00 09/16/24
06:37:00 02/23/25
09:57:00 01/28/25
17:37:25 01/08/25
12:53:35 11/12/24
23:28:45 10/14/24
13:21:56 09/09/24
10:22:00 06/26/24
14:50:00 10/15/24
23:04:07 03/02/25
16:03:00 10/28/24
15:40:00 02/01/24
01:24:30 11/20/24
23:44:42 02/19/25
03:06:00 12/08/24
15:30:00 01/27/25
02:14:01 12/06/24
11:50:42 10/30/24
13:58:58 10/29/24
02:31:40 02/15/25
10:00:15 01/23/25
15:05:00 02/25/25
19:50:22 02/10/25
19:20:13 03/01/25
15:13:45 01/29/25
08:46:00 01/14/25
15:58:29 11/14/24
19:46:32 09/23/24
15:15:46 02/25/25
15:46:02 01/16/25
16:23:29 11/01/24
01:58:53 02/23/25
19:53:20 01/07/25
19:30:18 07/25/23
13:44:36 02/27/25
23:04:25 11/05/24
00:29:08 06/06/24
17:10:00 11/13/24
13:47:46 06/03/24
22:25:00 03/01/25
08:00:00 02/07/25
19:17:33 02/28/25
12:36:00 02/06/25
15:33:48 02/01/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
10:50:06 02/28/25
13:52:46 01/25/25
17:27:00 12/05/24



Martinez Perez, Hector Manu
B Matias Garcia, David

Bl McCraney, Robert Eugene
I8 McHenry, Jacqueline R

Bl Medrano-Ramirez, Luis

B Mendez, Fernando

H Mendez Lopez, Enrique

Mendoza-Aguilar, Diego
Migliori Perez, Maikel Anto
Mitchell, Lonzo Davon

8] Mohamed, Sayid Ali Hassan
Monjarez, Elijah

[l Montanez, Robin

Morales Xorxe, Eulogio
Morris, Jeron O

B Muldrew, Tracy D
Mundo, Esteban Rolando
Munoz, Pedro Luis

& Nichols, Shane Robert
B Nielsen, Jeston Lee

I8 Noble, Lynell Edward
Noziska, Jason Michael
Nunez, Edgar Adrian
Ogden, Tanya Sue

Qili, Kona K

Ortiz, Terran C

[l Ortiz-Gomez, Roberto
Ortiz-Velasquez, Pedro
f4 Osburn, Ashley Kay
[l Oster, Jaydyn Taylor

Patton, Jeffrey Lee

A Pemberton, Jason Edward
B} Perez, Janell Renee

& Perez, Luis

Pineda-Erazo, Marvel

B Pineda-Paz, Hermes Javier
&l Potter, Steven

Provost, Mikala Sioux

B Ramirez, Miguel Rodriguez
Ramirez, Nicolas Bartolo
& Ramirez, Ricky Joe

Ramos, Rafael Dominguez
B Raynor, Cory

Redding, Nicole Elizabeth
Reiman, Jaden Dean

[ Reitan, Travis Scott

Reyes, Erick Molina

&l Reynolds, Clayton

B Rivas, Leonardo

B Rivas, Timothy

B Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

Roa Gonzalez, Pedro Ignacio
Robbins, Dustin Alan

Bl Robbins, Nathan Russel Robe
Bl Roberts, Ashley D

Robles, Alejandro

B Rodriguez Benitez, Miguel A
B Rolling, Wayne

H Romero Nunez, Duviel Enriqu
ﬂ Rosales-Garcia, Yovany

B Ross, Brady William

[F Royle, Lucas Malchi

Bl Samayoa-Blanco, Brian D
I8 Sanchez, Amulfo Padilla

B Santos, Eduardo Antonio
[E Sayaphommy, Phraathit

24-3015
25-0457
25-0536
25-0519
25-0527
24-1149

25-0521

25-0395
25-0433
25-0607
25-0175
25-0499
25-0204
24-2917
24-2031
24-3153
25-0343
24-3439
24-3474
25-0464
24-2407
25-0012
25-0423
25-0018
25-0558
25-0411
25-0329
25-0226
24-3403
25-0512

25-0164
24-1938
25-0399
25-0486
25-0526
25-0575
24-1139
24-3495
24-2946
25-0520
25-0462
25-0208
24-2462
25-0601
25-0158
25-0010
23-2596
24-2440
25-0453
25-0454
24-1065
25-0469
25-0537
25-0517
24-3418
24-3208
25-0543
24-2325
25-0344
25-0534
25-0541
25-0503
25-0571
25-0554
24-3219
25-0596

09:13:00 11/07/24
11:04:00 02/17/25
14:19:38 02/25/25
16:26:39 02/24/25
17:28:51 02/24/25
11:01:00 05/03/24

16:45:22 02/24/25

11:18:39 02/11/25
00:14:45 02/15/25
03:18:53 03/03/25
14:53:47 01/18/25
17:00:00 02/21/25
11:12:59 01/22/25
12:07:00 10/29/24
13:21:00 08/01/24
11:45:12 11/21/24
10:00:00 02/05/25
11:00:00 12/20/24
15:17:00 12/23/24
09:09:00 02/19/25
16:35:00 09/06/24
06:44:23 01/02/25
13:59:38 02/14/25
19:41:04 01/02/25
10:01:07 02/27/25
14:24:59 02/13/25
16:22:00 02/03/25
14:37:42 01/23/25
12:27:36 12/16/24
16:42:00 02/23/25

02:14:16 01/17/25
14:05:00 07/24/24
14:37:39 02/11/25
15:24:29 02/20/25
17:15:14 02/24/25
15:34:00 02/28/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
20:19:19 12/26/24
11:45:26 10/31/24
16:43:33 02/24/25
16:32:00 02/18/25
15:30:55 01/22/25
10:44:42 09/11/24
14:18:36 03/02/25
15:41:48 01/16/25
18:58:12 01/01/25
10:53:51 10/10/23
17:04:01 09/09/24
02:31:26 02/17/25
03:32:02 02/17/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
13:46:15 02/19/25
14:35:45 02/25/25
12:06:00 02/24/25
21:25:23 12/17/24
13:52:00 11/25/24
21:33:48 02/25/25
12:30:12 08/30/24
10:40:00 02/05/25
09:39:55 02/25/25
17:30:00 02/25/25
13:45:23 02/22/25
14:44:11 02/28/25
19:56:50 02/26/25
11:37:17 11/26/24
03:21:25 03/02/25



Bl Schall, Joshua Diedrich

A Scott, Cade

& Scovell, Charles J

Bl Semans, Johnathan L

B Silva, Edgar Javier

[H Sinner, Edward Doyle
Solache, Marisela

Stangel, Brian

Steigely, Jaymon Jonah

[E) Stephens, Marrisa Christine
B Suck, Kelly Michael

B Terjak, Nicholas Hale

B Terry, Sherri Lynn

B Thomas, Adam Wayne

B Tosun, Atilla Serkan

- Traversie, Tyriek James
Tyndall, Jerrell

B Underwood, Christopher Lee
[ Urdiales, Mario

Utley, Sapphire Dawn

B} Valladares-Munos, Esther
& Vasquez-Euceda, Ernain Dein
& Vignati, Adam Lee

Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Weddle, Jacob Allen

Wert, James

[l Wiig, Charles E

E Williams, Hanna Joyce Marie
1 wiliams, Sean

A Wolfe, Amanda Robon

] Work, Raven Grace

B Wright, Clifford

8 Wright, Jessie Nicole

B Xiquin Guarcas, Selvin

B Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
Kl Yax, Michael L

Zaleski, James Robert
Zierke, Kyle Lee

25-0599
24-3155
24-3014
25-0574
25-0515
25-0560
25-0583
25-0459
25-0600
25-0163
24-2667
25-0572
24-2097
24-3406
24-1452
25-0544
24-3283
25-0559
25-0592
25-0568
25-0094
25-0524
25-0487
24-3280
25-0196
24-1801
24-2998
24-2930
24-2878
25-0384
24-3233
24-3435

25-0579
25-0550
24-3459
25-0507
24-1537
25-0518

13:56:00 03/02/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
03:28:39 11/07/24
15:27:26 02/28/25
08:08:05 02/24/25
11:38:00 02/27/25
02:54:30 03/01/25
18:59:00 02/17/25
14:10:00 03/02/25
00:34:05 01/17/25
01:43:55 10/01/24
14:50:20 02/28/25
10:19:43 08/07/24
15:18:13 12/16/24
13:41:16 06/03/24
22:08:53 02/25/25
07:16:31 12/02/24
10:24:00 02/27/25
23:08:46 03/01/25
10:57:30 02/28/25
11:14:50 01/10/25
16:50:13 02/24/25
15:44:55 02/20/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
13:23:31 01/21/25
14:05:48 07/11/24
13:24:49 11/05/24
11:51:56 10/30/24
13:33:34 10/25/24
14:49:06 02/10/25
11:53:00 11/27/24
15:49:23 12/19/24

21:36:11 02/28/25
10:47:01 02/26/25
09:04:42 12/21/24
21:15:08 02/22/25
20:38:56 06/11/24
15:42:46 02/24/25



